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$589,500

3301 NW 14TH TER, MIAMI FL 33125
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Welcome to 3301 NW 14 Ter, a prime opportunity in the rapidly
growing Grapeland Heights neighborhood! This modern 2 BD, 1
BA home, along with a separate 1 BD, 1 BA unit with its own
private entrance, offers the perfect blend of stylish living and
investment potential. Featuring a stunning pergola, beautifully
landscaped grounds, and […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: GRAPELAND HEIGHTS

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1081 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 5336 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $5,666 County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 1 month ago Original List Price: $614,999

DOM: 23 MLS ID: A11675780

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1081 sq ft Parking Features: Slab/Strip

View: None Building Name: GRAPELAND HEIGHTS

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Separate
Guest/In-Law Quarters

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story Appliances: Dryer, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Separate
Guest/In-Law Quarters

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile

Fencing: Fenced


